
Sponsor Level
Logo (Conference
wide use, website,

marketing materials)

Exhibit Info Tours Included Meals Included
10 Min
Speaking Slot

Exhibit Only 
$550 USD

6ft table
2 reps 

Bronze 
$800 USD

Silver 
$1,500 USD

6ft table
1 rep 1 Banquet

Gold 
$2,500 USD Priority Placement

6ft table
1 rep

Pre Con & Core
Tours for 1 rep

1 Banquet

Platinum 
$5,000 USD Premium Placement

6ft table
2 reps

Pre Con & Core
Tours for 2 reps

2 Banquet
2 Thursday
Lunch

Sponsor Level Description
Logo (Conference wide use,

website, marketing materials)

Tour Lunch Sponsor (8 available)
$500 USD

Logo on lunch table, verbal recognition
during tours, and listed in program

Bus Sponsor (3 available)
$1,000 USD Logo on bus and announced on tour

Bag Sponsor (1 available)
$2,000 USD

Logo on conference bag, option to provide
branded bags

Hat Sponsor (1 available)
$3,000 USD Logo/Company name on conference hat

Shirt Sponsor (1 available)
$3,000 USD Logo on Sleeve

Banquet Sponsor (1 available)
$4,000 USD

Solo logo on banquet tables
10 min speaking opportunity during banquet

5 banquet tickets and VIP table

SPONSOR & EXHIBITOR OPPORTUNITIES

64  Annual Meetingth

September 1-4, 2026
Salt Lake City, Utah

A-LA-CARTE SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES
The following sponsorships do not include registration or exhibit booth. 
All are on a first come first serve basis. Please check availability before issuing payment. 

See next page to complete form and payment information. 



Company Name: _______________________________________________________________________

Primary Contact Name:_________________________________________________________________

Primary Contact Phone:________________________________________________________________

Primary Contact Email:_________________________________________________________________

Address:______________________________________________________________________

City:________________________ State:______________________ Zip Code:______________

Attendee Name(s) and Contact Info:
*Please note how many representatives are included in your sponsor package. If you plan to send more
representatives than included, please contact Brooke at brooke@agamsi.com for options.

Name: _________________________________________ Email:  ______________________________________

City/State:____________

Name: _________________________________________ Email: ______________________________________

City/State:____________

PAYMENT INFORMATION 
Payments are in US Dollars ONLY. All sponsorships and donations are tax deductible. 

Forms can be mailed to 1521 “I” St., Sacramento, CA 95814 or emailed to Brooke Palmer at brooke@agamsi.com.

� Check #__________ 
*Make checks payable to IPPS Western Region. Memo: Exhibitor/Sponsor. Mail to 1521 “I” St., Sacramento, CA 95814

� Credit/Debit Card
Cardholder Name and Signature ______________________________________________

Card #_________________________________________________________________________ CVV _____

Expiration Date _____________________________ Billing Zip ___________

Email copy of receipt to _______________________________________________________

Sponsorship/Exhibit Selection
Exhibit Only          $550 USD _______
Bronze                   $800 USD _______
Silver                     $1,500 USD _______
Gold                     $2,500 USD _______
Platinum            $5,000 USD _______

Tour Lunch Sponsor      $500 USD _______
Bus Sponsor                 $1,000 USD _______
Bag Sponsor                 $2,000 USD _______
Hat Sponsor                  $3,000 USD _______
Shirt Sponsor                $3,000 USD _______
Banquet Sponsor         $4,000 USD _______

A-la-carte Sponsor Selection

Total Due: $_______________________ USD

Sponsor Form & Payment Information
IPPS WR 64  Annual Meeting September 1-4, 2026th

Salt Lake City, Utah

IPPS Western Region | wna.ipps.org | 1521 “I” St., Sacramento, CA
For any questions please contact Brooke at brooke@agamsi.com or 530-902-5515


